
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YVRHACKS	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-09-07 	Hackathon	grant	from	Hack	Club txn_p5HxlK0 $500.00 $500.00
2024-09-08 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	BANK	DOMAINS txn_5wHrAMd $9.10 $509.10
2024-09-09 	Domain	registration	yvrhacks.ca	from	Porkbun txn_ZeHmAY9 -$9.10 $500.00
2024-09-10 	Badge	Holder	from	Amazon txn_nEHBNyO -$8.44 $491.56
2024-09-12 �		100	BCYDC	stickers	from	Sticker	Mule txn_K9H7kWg -$63.40 $428.16
2024-09-13 	Event	insurance	from	Duuo txn_a8HA9ZA -$13.48 $414.68
2024-09-15 Invoice	to	THE	KNOWLEDGE	SOCIETY txn_OXHVKO2 $365.00 $779.68
2024-09-27 	Prizes	and	plushies txn_brHOWr4 -$96.95 $682.73
2024-09-28 �		Meal	cutlery	and	gifts txn_8rHBg6l -$43.64 $639.09

WITHDRAWN:	$235.01.	DEPOSITED:	$874.10. $639.09

yvrHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	yvrHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


